SELECTRA® DA
HPLC COLUMNS
I N N O V A T I O N  T H R O U G H  C H E M I S T R Y
U C T
Benefits:
•  Unique polyaromatic stationary phase
•  Excellent selectivity for a wide range of compounds including:
   Therapeutic drugs   Pesticides
   Drugs of abuse   Mycotoxins
   Drug metabolites
•  Alternative selectivity versus C18 for aromatic compounds.
•  Ability to retain compounds that can be difficult on C18.
•  Can retain compounds based on pi-pi interactions.
•  Available in 1.8, 3 µm and 5 µm spherical particle sizes.
•  Significant selectivity changes with choice of acetonitrile or  methanol as the organic solvent.
•  Conforms to USP L11
The Selectra® DA column can show substantial increases in retention; especially for dipolar,
unsaturated, or conjugated analytes.  This phase is ideal for increasing sensitivity and selectivity
in LC/MS analyses.
The unique chemistry of the Selectra® DA stationary phase provides similar hydrophobic type
interactions as a traditional C18 (alkyl phase), but also offers a high degree of retention and
selectivity for aromatic compounds.
SELECTRA® DA HPLC Columns
Dimensions Particle Size Part Numbers
50 x 2.1 mm 1.8 µm  SLDA50ID21-18UM
100 x 2.1 mm 1.8 µm  SLDA100ID21-18UM
50 x 4.6 mm 1.8 µm  SLDA50ID46-18UM
100 x 4.6 mm 1.8 µm  SLDA100ID46-18UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm  SLDAGDC20-18UM
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm SLDAGDC46-18UM
50 x 2.1 mm 3 µm SLDA50ID21-3UM
100 x 2.1 mm 3 µm SLDA100ID21-3UM
50 x 4.6 mm 3 µm SLDA50ID46-3UM
100 x 4.6 mm 3 µm SLDA100ID46-3UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm SLDAGDC21-3UM
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm SLDAGDC46-3UM
50 x 2.1 mm 5 µm SLDA50ID21-5UM
100 x 2.1 mm 5 µm SLDA100ID21-5UM
50 x 4.6 mm 5 µm SLDA50ID46-5UM
100 x 4.6 mm 5 µm SLDA100ID46-5UM
150 x 4.6 mm 5 µm SLDA150ID46-5UM
250 x 4.6 mm 5 µm SLDA250ID46-5UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm SLDAGDC21-5UM
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm SLDAGDC46-5UM
HPLC Guard Holder
HPLC Guard Cartridge Holder SLGRDHLDR
UHPLC Guard Cartridge Holder SLGRDHLDR-HP
Replacement Peek Tip for Holder SLGRDHLDR-TIP         (2/pk)